SPLIT FRAME CLAMSHELL
COLD CUTTING AND BEVELLING
MACHINES 48" to 120"
SCAN QR CODE
TO WATCH VIDEO
MODEL RANGE O/D (INCH) RANGE O/D (MM) CLAMPING JAWS
TSFC60 48 - 60" 1,220 - 1,524mm 8
TSFC75 60 - 75" 1,524 - 1,910mm 8
TSFC90 75 - 90" 1,910 - 2,290mm 12
TSFC105 90 - 105" 2,290 - 2680mm 12
TSFC120 105 - 120" 2,680 - 3,050mm 12
Introduction
TAG’s new split frame clamshells are essentially
portable lathes.
Offering the versatility to cut and bevel